
Kopidlenský kvíteček 11.10.2013 - 20. ročník
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1 Anežka Jahodová Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 63 12 2 33,0 1 18 6

2 Lucie Uherková ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 58 10 16 31,0 3 17 13

3 Veronika Lokvencová Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 53 8 26 27,0 5 18 6

4 Dominika Forbelská ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 52 10 16 22,0 11 20 1

5 Jaroslav Nedbalý ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 51 10 16 32,0 2 9 35

5 Katka Klučilová ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 51 8 26 25,0 7 18 6

7 Gabriela Veigertová ZŠ Sobotka 50 9 21 30,0 4 11 29

7 Josef Šťáva ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 50 12 2 22,0 11 16 15

7 Tereza Kodydková ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 50 13 1 23,0 10 14 21

10 Petra Grossová ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 49 11 7 25,0 7 13 23

11 Jáchym Čmelík ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 47 12 2 22,0 11 13 23

12 Helena Beranová ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 46 11 7 19,0 16 16 15

12 Jana Šťastná Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 46 11 7 25,0 7 10 33

14 Hana Nedbalá ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 45 10 16 22,0 11 13 23

14 Anita Bonková ZŠ TGM a MŠ Dolní Bousov 45 11 7 19,0 16 15 20

16 Pavel Buryan ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Rožďalovice 43 12 2 19,0 16 12 27

16 Antonín Hofman ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Rožďalovice 43 10 16 13,0 22 20 1

18 Lucie Rejmanová ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 42 7 32 21,0 15 14 21

18 Pavlína Bělecká ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 42 11 7 11,0 27 20 1

20 Martin Stříbrný ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 40 12 2 8,0 34 20 1

20 Stanislav Štok ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 40 8 26 14,0 19 18 6

22 Karolína Svajčíková ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 39 11 7 12,0 24 16 15

22 Marcela Sasková ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Rožďalovice 39 5 35 26,0 6 8 36

24 Tomáš Bognár ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 38 8 26 12,0 24 18 6

24 Kamila Šourková ZŠ Sobotka 38 11 7 9,0 31 18 6

24 Denisa Skálová ZŠ TGM a MŠ Dolní Bousov 38 9 21 11,0 27 18 6

27 Filip Lambert ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 37 11 7 14,0 19 12 27

27 Antonín Brzobohatý ZŠ TGM a MŠ Dolní Bousov 37 8 26 9,0 31 20 1

29 Sára Bednářová ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 36 9 21 14,0 19 13 23

29 Denisa Dušková ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Rožďalovice 36 9 21 10,0 30 17 13

31 Nikol Šestáková ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 33 8 26 9,0 31 16 15

32 Vojtěch Mokošín ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 32 9 21 7,0 36 16 15

32 Adéla Kovářová ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 32 11 7 11,0 27 10 33

34 Barbora Táborská ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Rožďalovice 31 7 32 13,0 22 11 29

35 Václav Hofman ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, Rožďalovice 29 6 34 12,0 24 11 29

36 Tereza Plíšková ZŠ Sobotka 24 5 35 8,0 34 11 29
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Kopidlenský kvíteček 11.10.2013 - 20. ročník

St. Prům.

číslo Jméno a příjmení Název školy bodů bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř.

Anežka Jahodová 63 9 12 2 33 1 18 6

Veronika Lokvencová 53 37 8 26 27 5 18 6

Jana Šťastná 46 47 11 7 25 7 10 33

Hana Nedbalá 45 50 10 16 22 11 13 23

Josef Šťáva 50 28 12 2 22 11 16 15

Jaroslav Nedbalý 51 53 10 16 32 2 9 35

Tereza Kodydková 50 32 13 1 23 10 14 21

Dominika Forbelská 52 28 10 16 22 11 20 1

Filip Lambert 37 53 11 7 14 19 12 27

Lucie Rejmanová 42 68 7 32 21 15 14 21

Helena Beranová 46 38 11 7 19 16 16 15

Petra Grossová 49 37 11 7 25 7 13 23

Sára Bednářová 36 63 9 21 14 19 13 23

Stanislav Štok 40 51 8 26 14 19 18 6

Lucie Uherková 58 32 10 16 31 3 17 13

Katka Klučilová 51 39 8 26 25 7 18 6

Pavlína Bělecká 42 35 11 7 11 27 20 1

Adéla Kovářová 32 67 11 7 11 27 10 33

Anita Bonková 45 43 11 7 19 16 15 20

Antonín Brzobohatý 37 58 8 26 9 31 20 1

Denisa Skálová 38 54 9 21 11 27 18 6

Nikol Šestáková 33 72 8 26 9 31 16 15

Karolína Svajčíková 39 46 11 7 12 24 16 15

Jáchym Čmelík 47 36 12 2 22 11 13 23

Barbora Táborská 31 83 7 32 13 22 11 29

Antonín Hofman 43 39 10 16 13 22 20 1

Marcela Sasková 39 77 5 35 26 6 8 36

Tereza Plíšková 24 98 5 35 8 34 11 29

Kamila Šourková 38 44 11 7 9 31 18 6

Gabriela Veigertová 50 54 9 21 30 4 11 29

Tomáš Bognár 38 56 8 26 12 24 18 6

Martin Stříbrný 40 37 12 2 8 34 20 1

Vojtěch Mokošín 32 72 9 21 7 36 16 15

Denisa Dušková 36 64 9 21 10 30 17 13

Pavel Buryan 43 45 12 2 19 16 12 27

Václav Hofman 29 87 6 34 12 24 11 29
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Celkem Test Pozn. Volit.

1 5 Masarykova ZŠ Železnice 54,00

2 6 ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 48,67

3 9 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 46,33

4 1 ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 45,67

5 7 ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 44,67

6 8 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 41,67

7 10
ZŠ TGM a MŠ Dolní 

Bousov
40,00

8 2 ZŠ Husova 170, Jičín 39,67

9 12
ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, 

Rožďalovice
37,67

10 4 ZŠ Sobotka 37,33

11 3 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 36,67

12 11
ZŠ a MŠ G. A. Lindnera, 

Rožďalovice
36,00


